
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jemimah Deakin - (1175149) - Dronfield Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.54 423 H 27/01/24 Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships 2024 Eckington Dronfield 4

31.55 383 H 29/01/22 Dronfield Dolphins Club Championship 2022 Eckington Dronfield 4

31.78 375 H 26/02/22 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022 Matlock Dronfield 2

32.07 365 H 12/03/22 Derwent District Swim Series Gala Alfreton Dronfield 4

32.18 361 H 19/06/22 Retford SC 27th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Dronfield 3

32.48 351 H 03/07/21 Dronfield Dolphins Summer Sprints 2021 Eckington Dronfield 4

32.55 349 H 09/01/22 Ripley Rascals 49th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock Dronfield 3

32.73 343 H 28/01/23 Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships 2023 Eckington Dronfield 4

34.64 290 H 22/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock Dronfield 2

34.68 289 H 25/01/20 Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships Eckington Dronfield 4

36.52 247 H 31/08/19 Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Dronfield 3

36.86 240 H 06/01/19 Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet MATLOCK Dronfield 3

36.88 240 H 07/09/19 Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2019 Alfreton Dronfield 4

37.13 235 H 24/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Dronfield 2

38.04 219 H 28/10/18 BMSC Open Meet 'Ghoul In The Pool' The Arc Matlock Dronfield 3

38.31 214 H 26/01/19 Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships Sheffield Dronfield 4

40.95 175 H 24/02/18 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018 Matlock Dronfield 2

41.08 173 H 27/01/18 Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships Sheffield Dronfield 4

42.04 162 H 23/09/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Dronfield 3

43.37 147 H 28/10/17 Belper Marlin Ghoul In The Pool Matlock Dronfield 3

46.62 118 H 25/06/17 Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet Sheffield Dronfield 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.54 423 H 27/01/24 Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships 2024 Eckington Dronfield 4

32.73 343 H 28/01/23 Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships 2023 Eckington Dronfield 4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



32.18 361 H 19/06/22 Retford SC 27th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Dronfield 3

32.07 365 H 12/03/22 Derwent District Swim Series Gala Alfreton Dronfield 4

31.78 375 H 26/02/22 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022 Matlock Dronfield 2

31.55 383 H 29/01/22 Dronfield Dolphins Club Championship 2022 Eckington Dronfield 4

32.55 349 H 09/01/22 Ripley Rascals 49th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock Dronfield 3

32.48 351 H 03/07/21 Dronfield Dolphins Summer Sprints 2021 Eckington Dronfield 4

34.64 290 H 22/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock Dronfield 2

34.68 289 H 25/01/20 Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships Eckington Dronfield 4

36.88 240 H 07/09/19 Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2019 Alfreton Dronfield 4

36.52 247 H 31/08/19 Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Dronfield 3

37.13 235 H 24/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Dronfield 2

38.31 214 H 26/01/19 Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships Sheffield Dronfield 4

36.86 240 H 06/01/19 Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet MATLOCK Dronfield 3

38.04 219 H 28/10/18 BMSC Open Meet 'Ghoul In The Pool' The Arc Matlock Dronfield 3

40.95 175 H 24/02/18 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018 Matlock Dronfield 2

41.08 173 H 27/01/18 Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships Sheffield Dronfield 4

43.37 147 H 28/10/17 Belper Marlin Ghoul In The Pool Matlock Dronfield 3

42.04 162 H 23/09/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Dronfield 3

46.62 118 H 25/06/17 Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet Sheffield Dronfield 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


